

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

First Quarter Sales Leaders Announced By Weichert, Realtors® - Rebhan & Associates

CHARLOTTE, N.C. / May 9, 2018 – Weichert, Realtors® - Rebhan & Associates, located in Charlotte, is proud to announce their 2018 first quarter sales leaders, based on top real estate transactions closed. They are: Katy Van Doninck, Tommy Williams, Michael Parkins, Mary Ayers and Patty Spellman

"Katy, Tommy, Michael, Mary and Patty are each extremely talented real estate professionals who have gotten off to an incredible start this year," said Kathleen Rebhan, owner/broker of Weichert, Realtors® - Rebhan & Associates. "Their attention to detail and willingness to go above and beyond to fulfill their clients' needs has contributed to their early success this year. We are pleased to recognize their achievements."





Katy Van Doninck



Michael Parkins



Mary Ayers

Weichert, Realtors® - Rebhan & Associates offers a complete menu of real estate services including a fully-staffed Relocation, Property Management, REO and Short Sale division as well as their Senior Preferred Services Division. The Weichert® affiliated office is also a Certified Diversity Supplier for Real Estate Services for the Charlotte metropolitan area. All their agents are Relocation-Certified REALTORS in North and South Carolina and have other specialties available to clients.

Weichert, Realtors® - Rebhan & Associates, which brings decades of combined real estate expertise to their clients, is an independently owned and operated affiliate of Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Rebhan & Associates, located at 6000 Fairview Road, Suite 104, in Charlotte, N.C., contact Kathleen Rebhan at 704-553-7777 or visit www.weichertrebhan.com.

###



Patty Spellman

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2018 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2018 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 37 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.